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Over all percentage of Completion

. . . Cumulative%
n Project Code Project Name Saleable Area in Sqft Achieved up to Dec

Structure & Finishing Ongoing

1 DRA-19 Harmony 1,88,014 65%
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STAGE COMPLETION STATUS UP TO DECEMBER -24

% of Completion

Remarks

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

S. No Description Status
1 Completion of Foundation
2 Completion of Stilt Floor Roof
3 Completion of Upper Stilt Floor Roof
4 Completion of First Floor Roof
5 Completion of Third Floor Roof
6 Completion of Fifth Floor Roof
7 Completion of Seventh Floor Roof
8 Completion of Ninth Floor Roof
9 Completion of Eleventh Floor Roof
10 | Completion of Thirteenth Floor Roof

Completion of Masonry Work

Completion of Internal Plastering

Completion of Internal Finishes
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Eleventh Floor Roof Slab Completed
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Eleventh Floor Roof Beam & Slab Reinforcement Work on Progress
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Ninth Floor Block Work Completed
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Tenth Floor Block Work on Progress
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Tenth Floor Hacking Work on Progress
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Sixth Floor Kitchen Counter Slab Concrete completed
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Seventh Floor Kitchen Counter Slab Concrete Wz)r On
Progress
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Sixth Floor Plastering Work on Progress
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West side Elevation
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East Side Elevation
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South Side Elevation
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de Elevation

North S
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